DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

MAKE UR MOVE LIMITED

MAK GLOBAL LTD

MAKH AGHUN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

MAK HAIR DESIGN LIMITED

MAKHAYA LIMITED

MAKHIR TRADING LIMITED

MAK HOMES UK LIMITED

MAKI FRIED CHICKEN LTD

MAK ILFORD LIMITED

MAK ILFORD LIMITED

MAKING CHANGE WORK LTD

MAKING IT HAPPEN MARKETING LIMITED

MAKING PLATTERS MATTER LIMITED

MAKING PLATTERS MATTER LIMITED

MAKING SOLUTIONS LTD

MAKMEDIA LTD

MAKMEDIA LTD

MAKMEDIA LTD

MAKO-LUBE LUBRICANTS LIMITED

MAKO-MC LIMITED

MAK ONLINE SHOP UK LTD

MAKOR PARTNERS LIMITED

MAKOR PARTNERS LIMITED

MAKOR SECURITIES LONDON LTD

MAKOTO SOFTWARE LIMITED

MAKOTO SOFTWARE LIMITED

MAK POWER SOLUTION LIMITED

MAKRO HOLDING LIMITED

MAKRO PROPERTIES LIMITED

MAKRO SELF SERVICE WHOLESALERS
LIMITED

MAKSONS FORECOURTS LTD

MAKSTERS LIMITED

MAK STUDIOS (UK) LTD

MAKTEB MALAK LTD

MAK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

MALACZYNSKA WEST LIMITED

MALAHIDE ROAD SELF STORAGE CENTRE
LIMITED

MALAIK LTD

MALAIK LTD

MALAIKA'S OLDHAM LIMITED

MALARIA NO MORE UK TRADING LIMITED

MALAVALLI LIMITED

MALAVAN MEDIA LIMITED

MALAWI LAKE LIMITED

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE

(CONT'D)
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06466785
07830397
08872471
06842386
04580350
06855659
08652756
08728819
09854458
09854458
06400382
09283624
04925696
04925696
04921499
08730845
08730845
08730845
07823294
08240622
09104586
07275915
07275915
09046174
09251483
09251483
07897015
04310463
01273672
00973269

09270839
08710914
08901548
09257367
07913013
04933060
09211508

09852762
09852762
08666409
07621448
08274659
02748752
07214974
04934084
04934084
04934084
04934084
04934084
04934084
04934084
04934084
04934084
04934084
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31/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
31/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
01/11/2015
01/11/2015
01/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015

02/11/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015

02/11/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015

MALAYALEE ASSOCIATION OF THE U.K.
MALAYOU GLOBAL PARTNERS LIMITED

MALAYSIAN RESTAURANTS MANAGEMENT LTD

MALAYWEB LIMITED

MALAYWEB LIMITED

MALBOROUGH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MALBOURN LIMITED

MALBRO FARMS LIMITED

MALBY ARCHITECTS LTD

MALBY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD
MALC FIRTH NURSERIES LIMITED

MALC JOHNSON VEHICLE REPAIRS LIMITED

MALCOLM BROWN LTD

MALCOLM CLARKE ACTUARIAL
CONSULTING LTD

MALCOLMDAVISCONSULTANT LIMITED

MALCOLM DOBELL CONSULTING LIMITED

MALCOLM DONALD LIMITED

MALCOLM DONALD (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

MALCOLM FINDLAY LIMITED

MALCOLM FRISBY BUILDING CONTRACTOR
LTD

MALCOLM FRISBY BUILDING CONTRACTOR
LTD

MALCOLM HOWDLE LIMITED

MALCOLM HUGHES CONSTRUCTION
PERSONNEL LIMITED

MALCOLM HUGHES CONSTRUCTION
PERSONNEL LIMITED

MALCOLM INNES GALLERY LTD

MALCOLM PEET LIMITED

MALCOLM REMOVALS LTD

MALCOLM SIMON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MALCOLM SIMON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MALCOLMS MOTORHOMES LTD

MALCOLM STEEL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

MALCOLM WALL MEDIA LIMITED

MALCROFT PROPERTIES LIMITED

MALDEN CONSULTING LIMITED

MALDEN CONSULTING LIMITED

MALDENHALD CONSULTING LTD

MALDEN WANDERERS LIMITED

MALDON MOTEL LIMITED

MALDON MOTEL LIMITED

MALEC SM LTD

MALE DESIGN LIMITED

MALEE THAI (YEOVIL) LIMITED

MALEEVA LIMITED

MALEIC ENGINEERING LTD

MALEK&CO LIMITED

MALEK&CO LIMITED

MALERBETRIEB LEDERER LIMITED

MALESA LTD

MALESA LTD

MALESHPAA LIMITED

MAL ESTIMATING LIMITED

04934084
09218518
05331324
09847163
09847163
08351757
02962517
08267822
07052419
08704374
08755482
09283342
07758630
07411219

08010076
09248765
07141191
07141206
04800606
09849868

09849868

08696781
01974064

01974064

01077850
05209489
07901077
02321433
02321433
08478492
02013523
08556199
05860752
06596110
06596110
08210057
00220003
09643096
09643096
09263007
05364391
08863818
02423304
05775947
09852775
09852775
08361352
09664239
09664239
09153914
09851873

(C2)
(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(E1)

(D1)
(E1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(B1)

(C1)

(D2)
(C2)
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30/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015

02/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015

30/10/2015

02/11/2015
02/11/2015

02/11/2015

02/11/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
01/11/2015
01/11/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015



